
 

TIS/CIR/57A/23-24                                                     CIRCULAR                                                  16 November 2023 
Change in the Weekly Test Dates  

Dear Parents  

Due to the sudden closure of school because of the high AQI levels, there is a change in the schedule of the weekly tests. 
Kindly make a note of the changed test schedule. 

Classes I - III 

Old Dates New Dates I II III 

Fri.10 Nov.23 Mon.20 Nov.23 Hindi English Math 

Fri.17 Nov.23 Tues.28.Nov.23 English Math Hindi  

Fri.24 Nov.23 Fri.01.Dec.23 GA Hindi EVS 

Fri.01 Dec.23 Fri.08 Dec.23 Math GA English 

Fri.08 Dec.23 Fri 19 Jan.23 Hindi English Math 

Mon 11 Dec.23 Thurs 25 Jan.24 English Math Hindi 

Mon 15.Jan.24 Fri.09 Feb.24 GA Hindi EVS 

Fri.19 Jan.24 Fri.16 Feb.24 Math GA English 

KINDLY NOTE:  

 The revised schedule of the winter break will be shared once the school gets information about the same from the 
Directorate of Education. We request you to plan your holidays in January 2024 (if any) after the schedule is 
declared. 

 All students should come in their winter uniform from Monday, 20 November 2023. This session we have 
introduced a tracksuit in place of the blazer as a part of the school winter uniform from this year. However, 
students have a choice to continue with the blazer, sweater & tie in case they already have the same.  

Warm regards 

 

MALLIKA PREMAN 
PRINCIPAL 

 

TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI 

 


